
Nombre:         JUAN LUIS CARAVACA REYES

N.I.F.               08921195-R

Dirección:       C/Huerta Nueva, n.º: 24, blq-2 1ºF
Provincia:       29680 Estepona (Málaga)

Teléfono:         638 470 950

                                                                                                                                    
Facturar a:
Nombre          Clever Integration, S.L. 
CIF                 B05425343 
Dirección       Centro Comercial Las Petunias, L-3                            NÚMERO: 426                         
C.P./Ciudad    29670 San Pedro de Alcántara                                     FECHA:     29/07/2023

 FACTURA

CANTIDAD               CONCEPTO                              PRECIO             IMPORTE
          1 
  
          

              

         

Mantenimiento de jardines y piscinas

Extras de piscina

   

  SUMA

 21%IVA

   TOTAL
                   

                  250,00€

                    92,93€
                    
                                   

                  

               
                  342,93€

                    72,02€

                  414,95€

                                                                                                     
Correo electrónico:  juanluiscaravaca@hotmail.com  / Www.jardineriajlcaravaca.es                 
ES12 0237 0644 80 917141 5197   (Cajasur Banco, S.A.U.)  

mailto:juanluiscaravaca@hotmail.com

