

<b>Nombre:</b>	JUAN LUIS CARAVACA REYES
<b>N.I.F.</b>	08921195-R
<b>Dirección:</b>	C/Huerta Nueva, n.º: 24, blq-2 1ºF
<b>Provincia:</b>	29680 Estepona (Málaga)
<b>Teléfono:</b>	638 470 950



**Facturar a:**

Nombre Clever Integration, S.L.  
 CIF B05425343  
 Dirección Centro Comercial Las Petunias, L-3  
 C.P./Ciudad 29670 San Pedro de Alcántara

**NÚMERO: 426**  
**FECHA: 29/07/2023**

**FACTURA**

CANTIDAD	CONCEPTO	PRECIO	IMPORTE
1	Mantenimiento de jardines y piscinas		250,00€
	Extras de piscina		92,93€
		SUMA	342,93€
		21%IVA	72,02€
		<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>414,95€</b>

Correo electrónico: [juanluiscaravaca@hotmail.com](mailto:juanluiscaravaca@hotmail.com) / [Www.jardineriajlcaravaca.es](http://Www.jardineriajlcaravaca.es)  
 ES12 0237 0644 80 917141 5197 (Cajasur Banco, S.A.U.)